ResID (T)

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

01/09/25 Attend Teviot and Borthwick Water CC - Hawick to Teviothead (rtn)

06/09/25 Attend Borders Railway anniversary event at Galashiels - Hawick to
Galashiles (rtn)

09/09/25 Attend SBC Borders railway anniversary event at Tweedbank - Hawick to
Tweedbank (rtn)

30/09/25 Meetingh with CEO at Council HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Car and Passenge
r No. Of Travel etc

Van No.

of Miles
14.00
38.00

38.00

34.00
124.00

Miles
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Other

(£)
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses

(£)
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00



