ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and	Passenge	Other	Other
			Van No.	r No. Of	Travel etc	Expenses
			of Miles	Miles	(£)	(£)
Andrew McAteer	01/09/25	Attend Teviot and Borthwick Water CC - Hawick to Teviothead (rtn)	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	06/09/25	Attend Borders Railway anniversary event at Galashiels - Hawick to Galashiles (rtn)	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	09/09/25	Attend SBC Borders railway anniversary event at Tweedbank - Hawick to Tweedbank (rtn)	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	30/09/25	Meetingh with CEO at Council HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer			124.00	0.00	0.00	0.00